
AM
(K-12) Hamlet Rd., Hwy 53, 26, N 
Cannon Beach, (K-5) Hwy 101 & S. 
Lincoln to SHES

Purple

AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

5:50:00 AM Depart Bus Garage 

5:50:01 AM Pick up (K-12) Hamlet, Hwy 26, North Cannon Beach thru Sunset Blvd. 

6:37:00 AM (K-12) 82621 Hamlet Rd 

6:38:00 AM (K-12) 82657 Hamlet Rd 

6:40:30 AM (K-12) 83140 Hwy 53 (Xover) 

6:45:00 AM (K-12) Hamlet Quick Stop 

6:50:00 AM (K-12) 36899 Hwy 26 

6:53:00 AM (K-12) 36286 Hwy 26 (Xover) 

6:54:00 AM (K-12) Wapiti Lane & Hwy 26 

6:55:01 AM (K-12) 34074 W. Campbell Loop (Xover) 

6:55:30 AM (K-12) Coles Ct & W. Campbell 

6:56:10 AM (K-12) 33907 Hwy 26 

6:57:45 AM (K-12) Nordmark & Hwy 26 

7:01:45 AM (K-12) Hog Heaven (Off Road) 

7:03:00 AM South on Hwy 101 

7:08:00 AM (K-12) Beech St & Fir St 

7:10:00 AM (K-12) 5th St & Antler Ave 

7:12:00 AM (K-12) 6th St & Larch 

7:13:00 AM (K-12) Ecola Park Rd. & 6th St 

7:15:00 AM (K-12) Cannon Beach Elementary 

7:16:30 AM (K-12) Bruce's Candy Kitchen 256 N. Hemlock 

7:17:00 AM (K-12) W. 2nd St & N. Hemlock 

7:17:46 AM (K-12) Adams & S. Hemlock (Xover) 

7:18:00 AM (K-12)Madison & S. Hemlock 

7:19:00 AM (K-12) Jackson & S. Hemlock 

7:19:30 AM (K-12) Van Buren & S. Hemlock 

7:20:00 AM (K-12) Harrison  &  S. Hemlock. 

7:21:00 AM (K-12) Coolidge & S. Hemlock 

7:22:00 AM (K-5) Sunset Blvd & Spruce St(Fire Station & Cleanline Surf) 

7:23:00 AM Sunset Blvd. (Pull off at first RIGHT after underpass) 

7:23:05 AM Transfer SHE students from Blue bus to Purple Bus 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

7:23:10 AM Transfer BMS/SHS students from Purple bus to Blue bus 

7:25:00 AM R on Hwy 101, go to Seaside 

7:28:00 AM High Water days-Divine Grounds Espresso Off Road 

7:33:00 AM 921 Ave I. 

7:33:30 AM 820 S. Lincoln-(Xover) 

7:34:00 AM Ave F. & S. Lincoln. 

7:34:30 AM Ave E. & S. Lincoln. 

7:35:00 AM Ave D. & S. Lincoln. 

7:35:15 AM Ave B. & S. Lincoln. 

7:35:45 AM Ave A. & S. Lincoln. 

7:36:30 AM 1235A Broadway across from pool 

7:50:00 AM Seaside Heights Elementary-Drop Kinder at Side door 

7:57:00 AM Return to Bus Garage 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


